5e Zomerdrive 4-6-2025

woensdag 4 juni 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 6

2 A 2

3 A 3

4 A 12

5 A 7

6 A 1

7 A 9

8 A 11

9 A 4

10 A 8

11 A 13

12 A 10

13 A 14

14 A 5

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Minie Schotpoort & Paul Terheggen
Frits Bleumink & Gerrie Bleumink
Leen Troost & Rinus Slingerland

Jan Pellemans & Richard Tienhoven*
Jeannet Schutte & Bertus Veenstra
Greet Knol & Adrie Donderwinkel
Toos Bleumink & Ben Bleumink
Gonny Blok & Jan Blok

Jopie Schaap & Rob de Visser

Anne Bouwmeester & Dick Bouwmeester
Cobie Jansen & Kees Roozen

Gert Schotpoort & Henk Rademaker
Dick Tabor & Annie Blom

Bertus Heezen & Irma Wouters

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub | Love Bridge (21527)

Bridge-it

MP

185,0
172,0
169,0
166,0
165,5
148,8
141,6
137,0
133,2
129,2
129,0
118,3
115,2
106,2

%
64,24
59,72
58,68
57,64
57,47
51,67
49,17
47,57
46,25
44,86
44,79
41,08
40,00
36,88

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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